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Stnr Chipnr

Damen -13 (2)

8448443
8222281

Damen -15 (3)

46309
500775
8114411

Damen -18 (3)

8180108
8445449
8200800

Damen 19- (4)

8275266
8225226
8110393
8003951

Damen 35- (4)

7889900
8151551

5325
8477577

Damen 45- (8)

640718
8111131
763004
8114411
8181977
2034090
307716
8448442

Damen 55- (1)
2000429

Damen 65- (6)

5399
520709
8630860
8310555
8011113

Herren -13 (9)

2056419
8225332

502094
8444434

Name

2,2 km 10 Hm

Sarah Mitterer
Leire Pammer

4,2 km 15 Hm

Hannah Fink
Charlotte Brawisch
Lisa Mitterer

4.2 km 15 Hm

Katja Helminger
Carla Berger
Jana Lechner

5,4km 35Hm

Stephanie Ying Yau Chu
Lucie Rothauer

Nina Doéllgast

Maiju Oksanen

5,4 km 35 Hm

Petra Bohm

Franziska Brodinger
Edith Muller-Grambichler
Stefanie Kennerknecht

54km 35Hm

Margit Elstner
Katharina Hinterhofer
Daniela Buchberger
Karin Hillebrand
Lucy Mair

Claudia Hackl
Bernadett Pegan
Tanja Ebster

4,2 km 15 Hm

Claudia Berger

2,8 km 10 Hm

Brigitte Mller
Heidi Bordihn
Anna Haider
Berta Buchberger
Eva Breitschadel
Vakant

2,2 km 10 Hm

Markus Ban

Max Jonas Obczovsky
Tim Rothauer

Lorenz Fink

18P

21P

21P

29P

29P

29P

21P

20P

18P

Jg

11
11

09
09
09

08
05
07

02
74
93

79
88
82
84

64
69
76
68
77
64
70
75

65

48
53
56
55
53

11
11
11
12

Verein

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Kangasala SK

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Naturfreunde Seekirchen

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
OL Kufstein

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Naturfreunde Villach - Orient
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

HSV Ried

HSV Wals

Bleib in Bewegung!

Vakant

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Start

11:13:00
11:16:00

10:51:00
10:54:00
10:57:00

11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00

10:45:00
10:48:00
10:51:00
10:54:00

10:57:00
11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00

11:09:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:18:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:27:00
11:30:00

11:09:00

11:31:00
11:34:00
11:37:00
11:40:00
11:43:00
11:46:00

10:46:00
10:49:00
10:52:00
10:55:00
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Herren -13 (9)

5360
7615
2056412
7605
6609

Herren -15 (2)

2107047
680724

Herren -18 (1)
8200040

Herren 19- (5)

8332222
8022227
8068068

864727

Herren 35- (12)

8003005
8188882
8251125
8101808
8131131
2056420
8040380
2107045
1210384

Herren 45- (13)

8041972
8363680
8060977
1111007
1090478
650904
502096
8191913
8446677
52881
8030563

Name Jg

22km 10Hm 18P
Fabian Hutteneder 11
Ludwig Brawisch 12
Johannes Kreuzer 11
Lorenz Buchberger 11
Alejandro Pammer 13

42km 15Hm 21P
Lucas Rimnac 08
Jakob Felix Buchberger 09

54km 35Hm 29P
Nick Lechner 07

89km 45Hm 39P
Peter Ebster 02
Manuel Gassner 91
Leon Ebster 02
Konsta Vanhanen
Cedric Zentz

89km 45Hm 39P
Martin Bogensperger 72
Roland Kohlbacher 66
Franz Helminger 73
Bernhard Fink 77
Norbert Helminger 75
Andreas Ban 81
Wolfgang Buchberger Jun. 80
Axel Rimnac 76
Matthias Kreuzer 84
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

54km 35Hm 29P
Hannes Lechner 72
Markus W olf 65
Raphael Maier 77
Gottfried Kuhr 69
Johann Grambichler 78
Roland Berner 65
Wolfgang Pammer 71
Bernhard Prokopetz 76
Peter Ebster Sen. 68
Manfred Eibl
Florian Elstner 63
Vakant

Vakant

Verein

(Forts.)

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Linz
HSV Wals

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima
vereinslos

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

Naturfreunde Linz

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

HSV Wals

HSV Ried

HSV Wals

Naturfreunde Villach - Orient
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Naturfreunde Kitzbihel
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
vereinslos

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Vakant

Vakant

Start

10:58:00
11:01:00
11:04:00
11:07:00
11:10:00

10:45:00
10:48:00

11:33:00

10:47:00
10:51:00
10:55:00
10:59:00
11:03:00

11:06:00
11:10:00
11:14:00
11:18:00
11:22:00
11:26:00
11:30:00
11:34:00
11:38:00
11:42:00
11:46:00
11:50:00

11:36:00
11:39:00
11:42:00
11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
11:57:00
12:00:00
12:03:00
12:06:00
12:09:00
12:12:00
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Herren 55- (3)

8021260
8116117
610616

Herren 65- (13)

2116263
8497107
8030156
8020447
1000050
8120255
8130948
8111013
1680505
8150253

Offen Kurz (4)
1680101

Offen Lang (9)

8017390
2019914
2056418
8441440
2056415
2019913
8404008
8114115
8044004

Family (8)

5359
7604
2061238
1409471

Name

42 km 15Hm

Horst Mayer
Josef Hones
Alois Mair

4,2km 15 Hm

Leo Muller
Josef Wimmer

Johannes Wechselberger

Leopold Tonka
Ekkehard Berger
Franz Mages

Eduard Béhm
Christian Breitschadel
Karl Hackl

Jakob Buchberger
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

2,2km 10 Hm

Daniela Fink
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

4.2 km 15 Hm

Elisa Makinen

Daniel Gamper
Claudia Wiemers
Claudia Lechner
Simon Wiemers
Jonas Kreibich
Daniela Bogensperger
Tim Lechner

Emma Rothauer

1,8 km 10 Hm

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Thomas Brodinger
Sarah Hitteneder
Judith Draschl (2)

Hans + Liselotte Kunz (2)

21P

21P

18 P

21P

15P

Jg

60
54
61

49
57
56
47
54
55
48
53
56
53

76

86
74
85

72
04
07

16
13

Verein

SSV Hallein-Neualm
HSV Ried
Naturfreunde Linz

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
OL Kufstein

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Bleib in Bewegung!

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
SSV Hallein-Neualm

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
vereinslos

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering

Start

11:39:00
11:42:00
11:45:00

11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
11:57:00
12:00:00
12:03:00
12:06:00
12:09:00
12:12:00
12:15:00
12:18:00
12:21:00
12:24:00

11:19:00
11:22:00
11:25:00
11:28:00

11:12:00
11:15:00
11:18:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:27:00
11:30:00
11:33:00
11:36:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00



